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ENERO
2020 BRUTO NETO

Javier Gual Rosell 1326 1060,8
Maria Lluïsa Monferrer Aguilella 1703,4 1703,4
Bruno Arnandis Ventura 1468,8 1248,48
Joan Ramón Monferrer Daudí 1703,4 1192,38
Sara Molina Ballester 1336,2 1068,96
Hilario Usó Roig 1336,2 1263,38
Dolores Carbonell Monsonís 1336,2 1263,38
Juan Fuster Torres 856,8 697,78
Carlos Solá Peris 765 702,04

, Chelo Suay Moner 765 650,25
Alejandro Clausell Edo 765 673,2
M José Fortea Rubert 765 650,25
Vicente Tejedo Tormo 765 573,75
Juan Canós Broch 856,8 642,6
Jesús Albiol Talaya 765 765
M Jesús Sanchis Gual 856,8 599,76
Ester Meneu 
Mª José Safont Melchor 3876 2713,2
Vicent Granel Cabedo 2478,6 1882,08
Cristina Rius Cervera 3304,8 2330,98
Vicent Aparisi Juan 3304,8 2365,02
María Romero Cano 1652,4 1347,26
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FEBRERO MARZO ABRIL
BRUTO NETO BRUTO NETO BRUTO NETO

GUAL 2121,6 1697,28 1795,2 1436,16 1468,8 1175,04
LLUISA 1560,6 1560,6 1703,4 1703,4 1101,6 1101,6
BRUNO 2029,8 1718,02 1703,4 1447,89 1377 1170,45
JR MONFERR 2029,8 1420,86 1703,4 1192,38 1377 963,9
SARA MOLIN 1570,8 1256,64 1336,2 1068,96 1101,6 881,28
HILARIO USO 1570,8 1411,52 1336,2 1261,91 1101,6 1101,6
DOLORES CA 1570,8 1397,07 1336,2 1263,38 1101,6 1101,6
JUAN FUSTE 948,6 772,54 856,8 697,78 765 623,02
CARLOS SOL 856,8 786,29 765 702,04 489,6 449,31
CHELO SUAY 856,8 728,28 765 650,25 673,2 572,22
ALEJANDRO 856,8 753,98 765 673,2 673,2 592,42
FORTEA 856,8 728,28 765 650,25 673,2 572,22
VICENTE TEJ 856,8 642,6 765 562,27 673,2 494,8
JUAN CANOS 948,6 711,45 856,8 642,6 765 573,75
ALBIOL 856,8 856,8 765 765 673,2 673,2
SANCHIS 948,6 664,02 856,8 599,76 765 535,5
NENEU
M JOSE SAF 3876 2713,2 3876 2713,2 3876 2713,2
VTE GRANEL 2478,6 1882,08 2478,6 1882,08 2478,6 1882,08
CRISTINA 3304,8 2330,98 3304,8 2330,98 3304,8 2330,98
APARICI 3304,8 2365,02 3304,8 2365,02 3304,8 2365,02
ROMERO 1652,4 1347,26 1652,4 1347,26 1652,4 1347,26
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MAYO JUNIO JULIO
BRUTO NETO BRUTO NETO BRUTO NETO

GUAL 1305,6 1044,48 2193 1754,4 1795,2 1436,16
LLUISA 1213,8 1213,8 2101,2 2101,2 1468,8 1468,8
BRUNO 1305,6 1109,76 2101,2 1786,02 1703,4 1447,89
JR MONFERR 1305,6 913,92 2101,2 1470,84 1703,4 1192,38
SARA MOLIN 938,4 750,72 1734 1387,2 1336,2 1068,96
HILARIO USO 938,4 938,4 1734 1523,67 1336,2 1276,61
DOLORES CA 795,6 795,6 1591,2 1435,42 1193,4 1193,4
JUAN FUSTE 367,2 299,05 1254,6 1021,75 856,8 697,78
CARLOS SOL 367,2 336,98 1162,8 1067,1 765 702,04
CHELO SUAY 367,2 312,12 1162,8 988,38 765 650,25
ALEJANDRO 367,2 323,14 1162,8 1023,26 765 673,2
FORTEA 367,2 312,12 1162,8 988,38 765 650,25
VICENTE TEJ 367,2 269,89 1162,8 854,66 765 562,27
JUAN CANOS 367,2 275,4 1254,6 940,95 856,8 642,6
ALBIOL 367,2 367,2 1162,8 1162,8 765 765
SANCHIS 367,2 257,04 1254,6 878,22 856,8 599,76
NENEU
M JOSE SAF 3876 2713,2 7752 5426,4 3876 2713,2
VTE GRANEL 2478,6 1882,08 4957,2 3949,23 2478,6 1882,08
CRISTINA 3304,8 2330,98 6609,6 4908,73 3304,8 2330,98
APARICI 3304,8 2365,02 6609,6 4976,81 3304,8 2365,02
ROMERO 1652,4 1347,26 3304,8 2817,89 1652,4 1347,26
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AGOSTO SEPTIEMBRE
BRUTO NETO BRUTO NETO

GUAL 1795,2 1436,16 999,6 799,68
LLUISA 2029,8 2029,8 1703,4 1451,47
BRUNO 2121,6 1803,36 1468,8 1248,48
JR MONFERR 2029,8 1420,86 1611,6 1128,12
SARA MOLIN 1570,8 1256,64 1428 1142,4
HILARIO USO 1570,8 1410,26 1336,2 1276,61
DOLORES CA 1570,8 1426,91 1193,4 1193,4
JUAN FUSTE 948,6 772,54 856,8 697,78
CARLOS SOL 856,8 786,29 765 702,04
CHELO SUAY 856,8 728,28 765 650,25
ALEJANDRO 856,8 753,98 765 672,2
FORTEA 856,8 728,28 765 650,25
VICENTE TEJ 856,8 629,75 765 562,27
JUAN CANOS 948,6 711,45 856,8 642,6
ALBIOL 856,8 856,8 765 765
SANCHIS 948,6 664,02 856,8 599,76
NENEU
M JOSE SAF 3876 2713,2 3876 2713,2
VTE GRANEL 2478,6 1882,08 2478,6 1882,08
CRISTINA 3304,8 2330,98 3304,8 2330,98
APARICI 3304,8 2365,02 3304,8 2365,02
ROMERO 1652,4 1347,26 1652,4 1347,26
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OCTUBRE NOVIEMBR DICIEMBRE
BRUTO NETO BRUTO NETO BRUTO NETO

GUAL
LLUISA 2029,8 1156,99 1703,4 970,94 1703,4 970,94
BRUNO 2029,8 1725,33 1703,4 1447,89 1703,4 1447,89
JR MONFERR 2029,8 1420,86 1703,4 1192,38 1795,2 1256,64
SARA MOLIN 867 693,6 0 0
HILARIO USO 1570,8 1410,26 1336,2 1276,47 1336,2 1276,47
DOLORES CA 1428 1351,6 1336,2 1299,19 1193,4 1193,4
JUAN FUSTE 948,6 772,54 856,8 697,78 856,8 697,78
CARLOS SOL 856,8 786,29 765 702,04 765 702,04
CHELO SUAY 856,8 728,28 765 650,25 765 650,25
ALEJANDRO 856,8 753,98 765 673,2 765 673,2
FORTEA 856,8 728,28 765 650,25 765 650,25
VICENTE TEJ 856,8 629,75 765 562,27 765 562,27
JUAN CANOS 948,6 711,45 856,8 642,6 856,8 642,6
ALBIOL 856,8 856,8 765 765 765 765
SANCHIS 948,6 664,02 765 535,5 856,8 599,76
NENEU 1050,6 1029,59 1336,2 1129,55 1336,2 1309,48
M JOSE SAF 3876 2713,2 3876 2713,2 7752 5426,4
VTE GRANEL 2478,6 1882,08 2478,6 1882,08 4957,2 3948,74
CRISTINA 3304,8 2330,98 3304,8 2330,98 6609,6 4908,73
APARICI 3304,8 2365,02 3304,8 2365,02 6609,6 4977,47
ROMERO 1652,4 1347,26 1652,4 1347,26 3304,8 2816,9
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